

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 4223/2022

Goverdhan Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. D.S. Gharsana
For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Rajpurohit – PP
Mr. Pravin Vyas for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

17/11/2022

Put up before another Bench.

(FARJAND ALI),J

44-AK Chouhan/-



सत्यमेव जयते